2.25 1  900.00865697  400.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  STYLE LINEN  500.00

2.50 2  375.00868641  150.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  KT 11000  180.00

1.00 3  1550.0084463A  1,550.007  0.00KURTI PANT  PUSHKAR  1,895.00

1.00 4  1250.0086949A  1,250.007  0.00D M  DNO-17  1,450.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.75

4075.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  4075.00Total  4920.00